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MANHIN U

d ° a
wazPeamInzinlsunsuduiagUmada spss

o 4 1w 1
M319 9.1 uaaanyauznlszmnsmans (twer) UBINQUAIVYN

Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
120 30.53 30.53 30.53
273 69.47 69.47 100.00
393 100.00 100.00

M9 V.2 LaAIanHUZNNIZINTNAAT (918) YDINGUAIDENS

Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Cumulative

Percent

21-30 1/ 175 44.53 44.53 44.53

31-40 9 85 21.63 21.63 66.16

41-50 1/ 60 15.27 15.27 81.43

51-60 1/ 66 16.79 16.79 98.22

60 s/ 7 1.78 1.78 100.00

Total 393 100.00 100.00
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Frequency | Percent Valid Cumulative
Percent Percent

UBENANHINOUAY 1 0.25 0.25 0.25

A o v
130NN
usenfnmneulae 4 1.02 1.02 1.27

G = Al
WU
oyfSeyynse 12 3.05 3.05 432
= ]
MM
Saann3 275 69.97 69.98 74.30
Peyaln 99 25.19 25.19 99.49
Sayayuen 2 0.51 0.51 100.00

Total 393 100.00 100.00

M9 V.4 LAAIENEULNTHINTMAAT (01FW) VDINGUAIDE1

Percent Valid Cumulative

Percent Percent
1niSey ATNANE 14 3.56 3.56 3.56
M51MI /NHDNY 87 22.14 22.14 25.70
Fgmnng
NUNNUBNTU 218 55.47 55.47 81.17
UsznougsnoaIud? 60 15.27 15.27 96.44
uaith / wethu 13 331 331 99.75
314(1 (nHe) 1 0.25 0.25 100.00

Total 393 100.00 100.00
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[ 4 { J R ]
MI19 V.5 ugasanyusnlszmnsmans (iw"lﬁ’mﬁﬂ@lmﬁau) VNNGUAIDIN

Frequency Percent Valid Cumulative
Percent Percent

fnvsei 15,000 16 4.07 4.07 4.07
U

15,001-25,000 11N 101 25.70 25.70 29.77
25,001-35,000 U1N 75 19.09 19.09 48.86
35,001-45,000 U1h 5% 14.50 14.50 63.36
45,001-55,000 Uh 39 8.91 8.91 72.27
55,001-65,000 U1 34 8.65 8.65 80.92
65,001-75,000 11N 27 6.87 6.87 87.79
75,000 VN ?714"!1] 48 12.21 12.21 100.00

Total 393 100.00 100.00
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] = = ] = = ] = =

= S S 5 8 S

1 6.453 32.267 32.267 6.453 32.267 32.267 3.473 17.363 17.363

2 2.475 12.373 44.640 2.475 12.373 44.640 3.375 16.875 34.238

3 1.627 8.135 52.775 1.627 8.135 52.775 3.007 15.034 49.271

4 1.153 5.766 58.540 1.153 5.766 58.540 1.854 9.269 58.540
5 .994 4.971 63.511
6 939 4.695 68.207
7 .880 4.402 72.608
8 754 3.771 76.379
9 .636 31199 79.558
10 616 3.081 82.638
11 499 2.497 85.136
12 AT2 2:359 87.495
13 444 2.221 89.716
14 383 1.913 91.629
15 .360 1.799 93.428
16 332 1.658 95.087
17 298 1.491 96.577
18 260 1.302 97.879
19 247 1.234 99.113
20 177 .887 100.000
Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.
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